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3/5/2025 Sat | il | g ghisdimnaninanshaninng 4:23 5:43 12:02 |3:14 6:21 |7:34 | <o | 5/11/1446
4/5/2025 Sun | ©&s] | G 4:22 |5:42 |12:02 |3:14 1 6:22 |T: i 6/11/1446|
5/5/2025 Mon $ 4:22 |5:42 [12:02 |3:15 |6:22 |7:34 | il 7/11/1446|
6/5/2025 Tue | HY i 4:215:42 [12:02 |3:15 | 6:22
7/5/2025 Wed | ) 4:21 |5:41 12:01|3:16 | 6:22
8/5/2025 Thu & oW GAMAMS{HUNE-HEESNEE9DY  [4:20 |5:41 [12:01|3:16 | 6:22
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11/5/2025 Sun | 8RS ENDER 4:19 |5:40 [12:01 3:18 |6:23
12/5/2025 | Mon GRIN.W btbe 4:19 |5:40 [12:01 |3:18 |6:23
13/5/2025| Tue 4:18|5:40 |12:01 |3:19 |6:23
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19/5/2025 Mon 3N kU gAY nESINARNSARNIANG |4:16 |5:38 12:01|3:22 | 6:25
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23/5/2025| Fri | &0 guimoismimgasamin(grnangso |4:15 538 12:02(3:23 6:26
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29/5/2025 | Thu B mio|{ore ay, Ghegind isminpa§masyMIuUmMA|4:14 |5:37 | 12:02 |3:26 | 6:28
30/5/2025 Fri | & 4:14 |5:37 | 12:02 | 3:26 |6:28
31/5/2025/ Sat { i A 4:13 |5:37 | 12:03 |3:27 |6:28
1/6/2025  Sun SHTS 4:13 |5:37 | 12:03 |3:27 |6:29
2/6/2025 | Mon il 4:13 |5:37 | 12:03 |3:27 |6:29
3/6/2025| Tue : 4:13 |5:37 | 12:03 |3:28 |6:29
4/6/2025 Wed giqkij! ] 4:13 |5:38 | 12:03 |3:28 |6:29
5/6/2025 Thu 8 90 4:13 |5:38 | 12:03 |3:28 |6:30
6/6/2025| Fri | & nue iye ng 4113 |5:38 | 12:04 |3:29 |6:30
7/6/2025 Sat ? idil- N Yl g |4:13 |5:38 | 12:04 |3:29 |6:30
8/6/2025 Sun ' Hari Tasyrik1 527401 pgy 4113 |5:38 | 12:04 |3:29 |6:31

9/6/2025|Mon 9 Hari Tasyrik2 5 ,o] agy (4113 |5:38 | 12:04 |3:30 | 6:31
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20/6/2025 | Fri ] 4:15|5:40 | 12:06 |3:33 |6:34
21/6/2025 Sat ] 4:15 |5:40 | 12:07 |3:33 | 6:34
22/6/2025| Sun 9 “ 4:15 5:40 | 12:07 |3:33 |6:34
23/6/2025 Mon 0 : 4:15 |5:40 | 12:07 |3:34 |6:34
24/6/2025 Tue 4:15 |5:41 | 12:07 |3:34 16:35
25/6/2025 Wed | ) : 4:16 |5:41 | 12:08 |3:34 |6:35
26/6/2025 Thu & o Shmmmiewonl 4:116 |5:41 | 12:08 |3:34 |6:35
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